:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9739807

Aug 15, 2024 - 06:01 (UTC)

In epoch 304,368 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 777089 - 0.019076186 ETH®
50.05 USD

2 777090 - 0.019098480 ETH®
50.11 USD

3 777091 - 0.019091627 ETH®
50.09 USD

4 777092 - 0.019077859 ETH&®
50.06 USD

S 777093 - 0.019071826 ETH®
50.04 USD

6 777094 - 0.019102004 ETH®
50.12 USD

7 777095 - 0.019110481 ETH®
50.14 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9739807
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/304368
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/777089
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/777090
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/777091
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/777092
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/777093
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/777094
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/777095

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

777096

777097

777098

777099

777100

777101

777103

777104

Validator Id

1434323

Amount

0.019083279
50.07 USD

0.019106182
50.13 USD

0.019092791
50.09 USD

0.064386925
168.95 USD

0.019073945
50.04 USD

0.019079281
50.06 USD

0.193218638
507.00 USD

0.064938422
170.39 USD

0.064753925
169.91 USD

Amount

+ 0.046215731

121.26 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/777096
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/777097
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/777098
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/777099
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/777100
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/777101
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/777102
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/777103
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/777104
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1434323

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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